Al Rostamani International Exchange awarded Best Service Performance Brand 2013 in the Dubai Service Excellence Scheme - Large Business Category

2nd June 2014



H.H. Sheikh Maktoum Bin Mohammed Bin Rashid Al Maktoum, Deputy Ruler of Dubai presenting the award to Mr. Marwan Abdulla Al Rostamani, Chairman of Al Rostamani Group and Mr. Hassan Abdulla Al Rostamani, Vice Chairman of Al Rostamani Group.

Al Rostamani International Exchange (ARIE), member of the Al Rostamani Group, a leading provider of foreign exchange services in the UAE was awarded Best Service Performance Brand 2013 in the Dubai Service Excellence Scheme - Large Business Category at a ceremony held on 2nd June 2014 at Madinat Jumeirah, Dubai.

The award was presented by H.H. Sheikh Maktoum Bin Mohammed Bin Rashid Al Maktoum, Deputy Ruler of Dubai to Mr. Marwan Abdulla Al Rostamani, Chairman of Al Rostamani Group and Mr. Hassan Abdulla Al Rostamani, Vice Chairman of Al Rostamani Group.